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WARNINGS: IN THE RARE EVENT OF AN ADVERSE 
REACTION, DISCONTINUE USE. STORE BELOW 
30°C. AVOID CONTACT WITH EYES. IF PRODUCT 
ENTERS EYE, WASH OUT THOROUGHLY WITH 
CLEAN WATER. 

INGREDIENTS: HELIANTHUS ANNUUS 
(SUNFLOWER) SEED OIL, MACADAMIA 
INTEGRIFOLIA SEED OIL, 
COCO-CAPRYLATE/CAPRATE, TRIOLEIN, 
SIMMONDSIA CHINENSIS (JOJOBA) SEED OIL, 
FRAGRANCE (PARFUM), CETYL 
ETHYLHEXANOATE, TOCOPHEROL, 
POLYGLYCERYL-3 LAURATE, WATER (AQUA, EAU), 
METHYL GLUCOSE SESQUISTEARATE, ACETYL 
HEXAPEPTIDE-8, VANILLIN, HEXYL CINNAMAL, 
LAVANDULA OIL/ EXTRACT, LINALYL ACETATE, 
LINALOOL, POGOSTEMON CABLIN OIL.

MADE IN AUSTRALIA
MANUFACTURED FOR: INTERNATIONAL WATERS PTY. LTD, 
27 MILLENNIUM CIRCUIT, HELENSVALE, QLD, 4212, 
AUSTRALIA, ACN 071698185. RP. MSL, BL9 5NB. UK. / RP. 
MSL. SUITE 5385, 27 UPPER PEMBROKE ST, DUBLIN. IE.  

ALPHA-H.COM

Experts in acid packed, 
science backed skincare 
from Australia.  

A luxurious, quick-dry body oil 
with Hexapeptide-8 to help 
prevent the signs of ageing and 
leave skin deeply nourished. This 
daily treatment smooths skin 
and helps to reduce the 
appearance of fine lines, wrinkles 
and tech neck. Omega-rich  
Macadamia Nut and Microalgae 
oils support collagen 
production and promote 
elasticity for soft and luminous 
body skin. 

Firming
Fine Lines +
Wrinkles 
Dryness + 
Dehydration

TARGETS

HERO 
INGREDIENTS

Hexapeptide-8 
Microalgae Oil 
Macadamia 
Nut Oil 
 

Daily use 
AM and/or PM 

USAGE

Lightweight dry
oil  

TEXTURE

Warm Vanilla 
with a hint of 
Bergamot

SCENT

We formulate consciously and transparently:
visit alpha-h.com/transparency for more information.

FIRMING PEPTIDE
BODY OIL 
WITH HEXAPEPTIDE-8

100mL / 3.38 fl.oz.
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Firming Peptide Oil
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Recycling Instructions:
PER ISTRUZIONI SUL RICICLAGGIO, VAI A: 
Instructions De Recyclage: 
https://eu.alpha-h.com/pages/recycling-instructions

Fabbricato in Australia per: 
Produit fabriqué en Australie pour:     
INTERNATIONAL WATERS PTY. LTD
RP. MSL. SUITE 5385, 27 UPPER PEMBROKE ST, 
DUBLIN. IE.

ES
Un lujoso aceite corporal de secado rápido con 
Hexapéptido-8 que ayuda a prevenir los signos del 
envejecimiento y a reducir la apariencia de líneas de 
expresión, arrugas y líneas de expresión. Contiene 
aceite de macadamia y microalgas rico en omega 
para estimular la producción de colágeno y promover 
la elasticidad, dejando una piel suave y luminosa.
Instrucciones: Los péptidos son más efectivos con el 
uso acumulativo. Se puede usar por la mañana y/o 
por la noche. Masajear sobre la piel limpia y húmeda 
para obtener mejores resultados. Aplicar protector 
solar a continuación si se aplica por la mañana.
Advertencias: En el raro caso de una reacción 
adversa, suspenda su uso. Cuando no esté en uso, 
mantener alejado de la luz solar directa y almacenar 
por debajo de 30 °C. Evitar el contacto con los ojos. 
En caso de contacto con los ojos, enjuagar con 
abundante agua limpia.

PT
Um óleo corporal luxuoso e de secagem rápida com 
Hexapeptídeo-8 para ajudar a prevenir os sinais de 
envelhecimento e ajuda a reduzir a aparência de 
linhas �nas, rugas e pescoço técnico. Com óleo de 
macadâmia e microalgas rico em ômega para 
auxiliar na produção de colágeno e promover 
elasticidade, para uma pele macia e luminosa.
Instruções: Os peptídeos são mais e�cazes com uso 
cumulativo. Pode ser usado de manhã e/ou à noite. 
Massageie na pele limpa e úmida para obter 
melhores resultados. Siga com FPS se aplicar pela 
manhã.
Avisos: No caso raro de uma reação adversa, 
interrompa o uso. Quando não estiver em uso, 
mantenha longe da luz solar direta e armazene 
abaixo de 30 oC. Evite contato com os olhos. Se o 
produto entrar nos olhos, lave bem com água limpa.

RO
Un ulei de corp luxos, cu uscare rapidă, cu 
Hexapeptidă-8 pentru a ajuta la prevenirea 
semnelor de îmbătrânire și ajută la reducerea 
aspectului liniilor �ne, ridurilor și a gâtului tehnic. Cu 
ulei de macadamia și microalge bogat în Omega 
pentru a susține producția de colagen și pentru a 
promova elasticitatea, pentru o piele moale și 
luminoasă.
Direcție: Peptidele sunt cele mai e�ciente cu 
utilizarea cumulativă. Poate � folosit dimineata 
si/sau seara. Masați pe pielea curată și umedă 
pentru cele mai bune rezultate. Urmați cu SPF dacă 
aplicați dimineața. 
Avertismente: În cazul rar al unei reacții adverse, 
întrerupeți utilizarea. Când nu este utilizat, nu 
expuneți la lumina directă a soarelui și păstrați-l la 
temperaturi sub 30 °C. Evitați contactul cu ochii. 
Dacă produsul intră în ochi, clătiți bine cu apă curată.

FR
Une huile corporelle luxueuse à séchage rapide, 
enrichie en Hexapeptide-8, qui prévient les 
signes de l'âge et contribue à atténuer 
l'apparence des rides, des ridules et du 
décolleté. Riche en omégas, elle contient de 
l'huile de macadamia et de microalgues pour 
stimuler la production de collagène et favoriser 
l'élasticité, pour une peau douce et lumineuse.
Conseils d'utilisation : Les peptides sont plus 
e�caces en utilisation répétée. Peut être utilisé 
matin et/ou soir. Masser sur une peau propre et 
humide pour un résultat optimal. Appliquer 
ensuite une protection solaire si l'application est 
e�ectuée le matin.
Avertissements : En cas d'e�et indésirable, 
cesser l'utilisation. Protéger de la lumière 
directe du soleil et conserver à une température 
inférieure à 30 °C. Éviter le contact avec les yeux. 
En cas de contact avec les yeux, rincer 
abondamment à l'eau claire.

SV

Luxusný, rýchloschnúci telový olej s Hexapeptide-8, 
ktorý pomáha predchádzať známkam starnutia a 
pomáha redukovať výskyt jemných liniek, vrások a 
tech krku. Obsahuje makadamový olej a olej z 
mikrorias bohatých na omega, ktorý podporuje 
tvorbu kolagénu a podporuje elasticitu pre jemnú a 
žiarivú pokožku.
Smer: Peptidy sú najúčinnejšie pri kumulatívnom 
použití. Možno použiť ráno a/alebo večer. Pre 
dosiahnutie najlepších výsledkov vmasírujte do 
čistej, vlhkej pokožky. Ak ho aplikujete ráno, použite 
SPF. 
Upozornenia: V zriedkavých prípadoch nežiaducej 
reakcie prerušte používanie. Keď sa nepoužíva, 
chráňte pred priamym slnečným žiarením a 
skladujte pri teplote do 30 °C. Zabráňte kontaktu s 
očami. Ak sa produkt dostane do očí, dôkladne ich 
vypláchnite čistou vodou.

DA
En luksuriøs, hurtigtørrende kropsolie med 
Hexapeptide-8, der hjælper med at forhindre 
ældningstegn og hjælper med at reducere 
forekomsten af �ne linjer, rynker og teknisk 
hals. Med Omega-rig macadamia- og 
mikroalgeolie for at støtte 
kollagenproduktionen og fremme 
elasticiteten, for blød og lysende hud.
Retning: Peptider er mest e�ektive ved 
kumulativ brug. Kan bruges morgen og/eller 
aften. Massér ind i ren, fugtig hud for de 
bedste resultater. Følg med SPF, hvis 
påføring om morgenen. 
Advarsler: I sjældne tilfælde af en bivirkning 
skal du afbryde brugen. Når den ikke er i 
brug, skal den ikke udsættes for direkte 
sollys og opbevares under 30 °C 0 oC. Undgå 
kontakt med øjnene. Hvis produktet kommer 
ind i øjet, skylles det grundigt med rent 
vand.

DE
Ein luxuriöses, schnell trocknendes Körperöl mit 
Hexapeptid-8 beugt den Zeichen der Hautalterung 
vor und reduziert feine Linien, Fältchen und einen 
rissigen Hals. Omega-reiches Macadamia- und 
Mikroalgenöl unterstützt die Kollagenproduktion 
und fördert die Elastizität – für weiche und 
strahlende Haut.
Anwendung: Peptide entfalten ihre beste Wirkung 
bei kombinierter Anwendung. Morgens und/oder 
abends anwenden. Für optimale Ergebnisse in die 
saubere, feuchte Haut einmassieren. Morgens 
anschließend Sonnenschutz verwenden.
Warnhinweise: Im seltenen Fall einer 
Nebenwirkung die Anwendung abbrechen. Bei 
Nichtgebrauch vor direkter Sonneneinstrahlung 
schützen und unter 30 °C lagern. Augenkontakt 
vermeiden. Bei Kontakt mit den Augen gründlich 
mit klarem Wasser ausspülen.

BG
Луксозно, бързосъхнещо масло за тяло с 
хексапептид-8, което помага за предотвратяване 
на признаците на стареене и помага за 
намаляване на появата на фини линии, бръчки и 
шия. Богато на омега-масло от макадамия и 
микроводорасли за подпомагане на 
производството на колаген и насърчаване на 
еластичността, за мека и сияйна кожа.
Указание: Пептидите са най-ефективни при 
кумулативна употреба. Може да се използва 
сутрин и/или вечер. Масажирайте в чиста, 
влажна кожа за най-добри резултати. Следвайте 
със SPF, ако нанасяте сутрин. 
Предупреждения: В редки случаи на нежелана 
реакция преустановете употребата. Когато не се 
използва, да се пази от пряка слънчева светлина 
и да се съхранява под 30 °C. Избягвайте контакт с 
очите. Ако продуктът попадне в очите, измийте 
ги обилно с чиста вода.

PO
Luksusowy, szybkoschnący olejek do ciała z 
heksapeptydem-8, który pomaga zapobiegać 
oznakom starzenia i zmniejsza widoczność 
drobnych linii, zmarszczek i technicznej szyi. 
Zawiera bogaty w kwasy omega olejek z 
makadamii i mikroalg, który wspomaga produkcję 
kolagenu i zwiększa elastyczność, zapewniając 
miękką i promienną skórę.
Sposób użycia: Peptydy są najskuteczniejsze przy 
skumulowanym stosowaniu. Można stosować rano 
i/lub wieczorem. Wmasuj w czystą, wilgotną skórę, 
aby uzyskać najlepsze rezultaty. Stosuj z �ltrem SPF, 
jeśli stosujesz rano.
Ostrzeżenia: W rzadkich przypadkach wystąpienia 
niepożądanej reakcji należy przerwać stosowanie. 
Gdy produkt nie jest używany, należy unikać 
bezpośredniego światła słonecznego i 
przechowywać w temperaturze poniżej 30 °C. 
Unikać kontaktu z oczami. Jeśli produkt dostanie się 
do oka, dokładnie przemyj je czystą wodą.

NL
Een luxe, snel drogende lichaamsolie met 
Hexapeptide-8 om de tekenen van veroudering te 
helpen voorkomen en helpt de verschijning van 
�jne lijntjes, rimpels en tech neck te verminderen. 
Met omega-rijke Macadamia en Microalgenolie 
om de collageenproductie te ondersteunen en de 
elasticiteit te bevorderen, voor een zachte en 
stralende huid.
Gebruiksaanwijzing: Peptiden zijn het meest 
e�ectief bij cumulatief gebruik. Kan 's ochtends 
en/of 's avonds worden gebruikt. Masseer in een 
schone, vochtige huid voor het beste resultaat. 
Volg met SPF als u het 's ochtends aanbrengt. 
Waarschuwingen: Stop met het gebruik in het 
zeldzame geval van een bijwerking. Wanneer niet 
in gebruik, uit direct zonlicht houden en bewaren 
onder de 30 oC. Vermijd contact met de ogen. Als 
het product in de ogen komt, spoel het dan 
grondig uit met schoon water.

GR
Ένα πολυτελές λάδι σώματος που στεγνώνει 
γρήγορα με Hexapeptide-8 που βοηθά στην 
πρόληψη των σημαδιών γήρανσης και βοηθά στη 
μείωση της εμφάνισης των λεπτών γραμμών, των 
ρυτίδων και του τεχνητού λαιμού. Με έλαιο 
Macadamia και Microalgae, πλούσιο σε Ωμέγα, 
υποστηρίζει την παραγωγή κολλαγόνου και 
προάγει την ελαστικότητα, για απαλό και λαμπερό 
δέρμα.
Κατεύθυνση: Τα πεπτίδια είναι πιο 
αποτελεσματικά με αθροιστική χρήση. Μπορεί να 
χρησιμοποιηθεί πρωί ή/και βράδυ. Κάντε μασάζ σε 
καθαρό, νωπό δέρμα για καλύτερα αποτελέσματα. 
Ακολουθήστε με SPF εάν εφαρμόσετε το πρωί. 
Προειδοποιήσεις: Σε σπάνια περίπτωση 
ανεπιθύμητης αντίδρασης, διακόψτε τη χρήση. 
Όταν δεν χρησιμοποιείται, φυλάξτε το μακριά από 
το άμεσο ηλιακό φως και φυλάξτε το σε 
θερμοκρασία κάτω των 30 °C. Αποφύγετε την 
επαφή με τα μάτια. Εάν το προϊόν εισέλθει στο 
μάτι, ξεπλύνετε καλά με καθαρό νερό.

IT
Un lussuoso olio per il corpo ad asciugatura rapida 
con esapeptide-8 per aiutare a prevenire i segni 
dell'invecchiamento e aiuta a ridurre la comparsa di 
linee sottili, rughe e collo tecnico. Con olio di 
macadamia e microalghe ricco di omega per 
supportare la produzione di collagene e promuovere 
l'elasticità, per una pelle morbida e luminosa.
Istruzioni: i peptidi sono più eËcaci con un uso 
cumulativo. Può essere utilizzato mattina e/o sera. 
Massaggiare sulla pelle pulita e umida per risultati 
migliori. Proseguire con SPF se applicato al mattino.
Avvertenze: nel raro caso di una reazione avversa, 
interrompere l'uso. Quando non in uso, tenere 
lontano dalla luce solare diretta e conservare a una 
temperatura inferiore a 30 °C. Evitare il contatto con 
gli occhi. Se il prodotto entra negli occhi, lavare 
abbondantemente con acqua pulita.

CZ
Luxusní, rychleschnoucí tělový olej s 
Hexapeptidem-8, který pomáhá předcházet 
známkám stárnutí a pomáhá redukovat výskyt 
jemných linek, vrásek a tech krku. Obsahuje 
makadamový a mikrořasový olej bohatý na omega 
pro podporu tvorby kolagenu a pružnosti pro 
jemnou a zářivou pokožku.
Směr: Peptidy jsou nejúčinnější při kumulativním 
použití. Lze použít ráno a/nebo večer. Pro dosažení 
nejlepších výsledků vmasírujte do čisté a vlhké 
pokožky. Při aplikaci ráno postupujte s SPF. 
Upozornění: Ve vzácných případech nežádoucí 
reakce přerušte užívání. Pokud se nepoužívá, 
chraňte před přímým slunečním zářením a 
skladujte při teplotě do 30 °C. Vyhněte se kontaktu 
s očima. Pokud se produkt dostane do oka, 
důkladně vymyjte čistou vodou.

Firming Peptide Oil
with Hexapeptide-8



RETINOL REBOOT
EXFOLIATING BODY 
TREATMENT
WITH 8% GLYCOLIC ACID, 
2% LACTIC ACID 
+ ENCAPSULATED RETINOL

120 mL / 4.06 fl.oz.

Wrinkles/crepiness
Dullness
Uneven skin tone
Uneven texture 

TARGETS

HERO 
INGREDIENTS

8% Glycolic Acid
2% Lactic Acid
Encapsulated Retinol
CoQ10 

Up to 3 nights a 
week 
PM only 

USAGE

Rich serum  TEXTURE

Citrus, Floral + 
Musk  

SCENT

We formulate consciously and transparently:
visit alpha-h.com/transparency for more information.

Reveal smoother, firmer and brighter 
skin from your neck, décolletage and 
beyond with this overnight 
resurfacing skincare treatment, for 
your body. 

Powered by Retinol and Glycolic Acid, 
this fast-absorbing clinical formula 
works while you sleep to help reduce 
the appearance of fine lines, 
crepiness, redness, and uneven skin 
tone and texture for all-over smoother 
glowing skin.

THIS IS AN ALPHA-HYDROXY ACID 
PRODUCT. DO NOT USE ON BROKEN SKIN. 
PATCH TEST BEFORE USE. A MILD TINGLING 
SENSATION MAY BE EXPERIENCED WHEN 
USING THIS PRODUCT. CONTAINS VITAMIN A, 
CONSIDER YOUR DAILY INTAKE BEFORE USE. 
NOT SUITABLE FOR PREGNANCY OR 
BREASTFEEDING. IN A RARE EVENT OF AN 
ADVERSE REACTION, DISCONTINUE USE. 
SUNBURN ALERT. THIS PRODUCT MAY MAKE 
SKIN MORE SENSITIVE TO THE SUN. ALWAYS 
USE BROAD SPECTRUM SUNSCREEN OF AT 
LEAST SPF 30+ WHEN USING THIS PRODUCT 
AND FOR A WEEK AFTER DISCONTINUED USE. 
STORE BELOW 30°C. AVOID CONTACT WITH 
EYES. IF PRODUCT ENTERS EYE, WASH OUT 
THOROUGHLY WITH CLEAN WATER.

INGREDIENTS: AQUA (WATER), DICAPRYLYL 
CARBONATE, GLYCOLIC ACID, DIMETHICONE, 
GLYCERIN, OCTYLDODECANOL, CETEARYL 
ALCOHOL, CITRULLUS LANATUS 
(WATERMELON) SEED OIL, HYDROGENATED 
VEGETABLE OIL, PROPANEDIOL, LACTIC 
ACID, POTASSIUM HYDROXIDE, 
OCTYLDODECYL XYLOSIDE, PEG-30 
DIPOLYHYDROXYSTEARATE, 
PHENOXYETHANOL, XANTHAN GUM, 
TOCOPHEROL ACETATE, HIPPOPHAE 
RHAMNOIDES (SEA BUCKTHORN) FRUIT OIL, 
CAPRYLYL GLYCOL, CELLULOSE ACETATE 
BUTYRATE, ACACIA SENEGAL GUM, 
LECITHIN, SCLEROTIUM GUM, PULLULAN, 
PARFUM (FRAGANCE), UBIQUINONE, 
PHOSPHATIDYLCHOLINE,  PENTYLENE 
GLYCOL, RETINOL, POLYGLYCERYL-10 
LAURATE, TRICAPRYLIN, PENTAERYTHRITYL 
TETRA-DI-T BUTYL 
HYDROXYHYDROCINNAMATE, CETYL 
ALCOHOL, SILICA SILYCATE, SILICA, 
MAGNESIUM STEARATE, CITRONELLOL, 
LIMONENE, LINALOOL.

Experts in acid packed, 
science backed skincare 
from Australia.  

MADE IN AUSTRALIA
MANUFACTURED FOR: INTERNATIONAL WATERS PTY. 
LTD., 27 MILLENNIUM CIRCUIT, HELENSVALE, QLD, 
4212, AUSTRALIA, ACN 071698185. RP. MSL, BL9 
5NB. UK. / RP. MSL. SUITE 5385, 27 UPPER 
PEMBROKE ST, DUBLIN. IE.  
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We care about the environment. 
This carton is produced from certified 
environmentally responsible material 

and is recyclable.

C O L O U R S :

PMS 5497 C

SPOT UV

100% BLACK
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Retinol Reboot Body 
Treatment

QTY: TBC
22/07/24 Ver: A

Alpha H: PO 

Woodbine: 
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ES

Revele una piel más suave, �rme y brillante en el cuello, el 
escote y más allá con este tratamiento de cuidado de la piel 
rejuvenecedor nocturno para su cuerpo. Desarrollada con 
retinoles y ácido glicólico, esta fórmula clínica de rápida 
absorción actúa mientras duerme para ayudar a reducir la 
apariencia de líneas, arrugas, enrojecimiento y tono y textura 
desiguales de la piel para una piel más suave y brillante.
Modo de empleo: Aplicar el producto sobre la piel del cuerpo, 
prestando especial atención a las zonas que muestran signos 
de envejecimiento como cuello, escote y brazos. No enjuagar 
después de la aplicación. Aplique siempre protector solar de 
amplio espectro mientras usa este producto.
Advertencias: Este es un producto de alfa-hidroxiácido. No apto 
durante el embarazo y lactancia. No utilizar sobre piel 
lesionada. Realice prueba de parche antes de usar. Contiene 
Vitamina A, considere su ingesta diaria antes de su uso. Se 
puede experimentar una leve sensación de hormigueo al 
utilizar este producto. En el raro caso de una reacción adversa, 
suspenda su uso. Alerta de quemaduras solares. Este producto 
puede hacer que la piel sea más sensible al sol. Utilice siempre 
un protector solar de amplio espectro de al menos SPF 30+ 
cuando utilice este producto y durante una semana después de 
suspender su uso. Conservar por debajo de 30 0C. Evitar 
contacto visual. Si el producto entra en contacto con los ojos, 
lávelo minuciosamente con agua limpia.

RO

Dezvăluie pielea mai �nă, mai fermă și mai strălucitoare de pe 
gât, decolteu și nu numai cu acest tratament de îngrijire a pielii 
de refacere a suprafeței peste noapte, pentru corpul tău.
Alimentată cu retinoli și acid glicolic, această formulă clinică cu 
absorbție rapidă funcționează în timp ce dormi pentru a ajuta la 
reducerea aspectului de linii, creponare, roșeață și nuanță și 
textura neuniformă a pielii pentru o piele mai netedă și 
strălucitoare.
Mod de utilizare: Aplicați produsul pe pielea corpului, acordând o 
atenție deosebită zonelor care prezintă semne de îmbătrânire, 
cum ar � gâtul, decolteul și brațele. Nu clătiți după aplicare. 
Aplicați întotdeauna protecție solară cu spectru larg în timp ce 
utilizați acest produs.
Avertismente: Acesta este un produs cu acid alfa-hidroxi. Nu este 
potrivit pentru sarcina si alaptare. Nu utilizați pe pielea ruptă. 
Test de plasture înainte de utilizare. Conține vitamina A, luați în 
considerare aportul zilnic înainte de utilizare. Când utilizați acest 
produs, se poate simți o senzație de furnicături ușoare. În cazul 
rar al unei reacții adverse, întrerupeți utilizarea. Alertă de arsuri 
solare. Acest produs poate face pielea mai sensibilă la soare. 
Utilizați întotdeauna o protecție solară cu spectru larg de cel 
puțin SPF 30+ Când utilizați acest produs și timp de o 
săptămână după întreruperea utilizării. A se pastra sub 30 0C. 
Evita contactul cu ochii. Dacă produsul intră în ochi, clătiți bine 
cu apă curată.

PO
Ten zabieg pielęgnacyjny do ciała, regenerujący skórę w ciągu 
nocy, pozwoli ukazać gładszą, mocniejszą i jaśniejszą skórę szyi, 
dekoltu i nie tylko. Szybko wchłaniająca się formuła kliniczna, 
której moc daje retinol i kwas glikolowy, działa podczas snu, 
pomagając zmniejszyć widoczność drobnych zmarszczek, 
pocienień, zaczerwienień, nierówności tonacji i tekstury skóry, 
pozwalając uzyskać gładszą, promieniejącą skórę na całym ciele.
Sposób użycia: Nakładać produkt na skórę ciała, zwracając 
szczególną uwagę na miejsca wykazujące oznaki starzenia, takie 
jak szyja, dekolt i ramiona. Po nałożeniu nie zmywać. Podczas 
stosowania tego produktu należy zawsze stosować �ltr 
przeciwsłoneczny o szerokim spektrum działania.
Ostrzeżenia: To jest kwas alfa-hydroksylowy. Nie powinno się go 
stosować podczas ciąży i karmienia piersią. Nie stosować na skórę 
uszkodzoną. Przed użyciem należy wykonać próbę uczuleniową. 
Zawiera witaminę A. Przed użyciem należy rozważyć dzienne 
spożycie. Podczas stosowania możliwe jest odczucie lekkiego 
mrowienia. W rzadko spotykanym przypadku wystąpienia reakcji 
niepożądanej, należy przerwać stosowanie. Uwaga na oparzenia 
słoneczne. Ten produkt może zwiększyć wrażliwość skóry na 
słońce. Podczas stosowania tego produktu i przez tydzień po 
zaprzestaniu, należy zawsze stosować �ltr przeciwsłoneczny o 
szerokim spektrum działania, przynajmniej SPF 30+. 
Przechowywać w temperaturze poniżej 30OC. Unikać kontaktu z 
oczami. Jeśli produkt przedostanie się do oka, należy starannie 
wypłukać oko czystą wodą. 

FR
Révélez une peau plus lisse, plus ferme et plus lumineuse au 
niveau du cou, du décolleté et au-delà avec ce soin 
resurfaçant de nuit, pour votre corps. Alimentée par des 
rétinols et de l'acide glycolique, cette formule clinique à 
absorption rapide agit pendant que vous dormez pour aider à 
réduire l'apparence des rides, des frissons, des rougeurs et un 
teint et une texture de peau inégaux pour une peau plus lisse 
et plus éclatante.
Mode d'emploi: Appliquer le produit sur la peau du corps, en 
accordant une attention particulière aux zones présentant 
des signes de vieillissement comme le cou, le décolleté et les 
bras. Ne pas rincer après application. Appliquez toujours un 
écran solaire à large spectre lorsque vous utilisez ce produit.
Avertissements: Il s’agit d’un produit à base d’acide 
alpha-hydroxy. Ne convient pas à la grossesse et à 
l'allaitement. Ne pas utiliser sur une peau éra�ée. Test de 
patch avant utilisation. Contient de la vitamine A, tenez 
compte de votre apport quotidien avant utilisation. Une 
légère sensation de picotement peut être ressentie lors de 
l'utilisation de ce produit. Dans les rares cas d’e�et 
indésirable, cesser l’utilisation. Alerte coup de soleil. Ce 
produit peut rendre la peau plus sensible au soleil. Utilisez 
toujours un écran solaire à large spectre d'au moins SPF 30+ 
lors de l'utilisation de ce produit et pendant une semaine 
après l'arrêt de l'utilisation. Conserver en dessous de 30 0C. 
Éviter le contact visuel. Si le produit entre en contact avec les 
yeux, rincez soigneusement à l'eau claire.

SV
Avslöja slätare, fastare och ljusare hud från din hals, 
dekolletage och vidare med denna hudvårdande 
hudvårdsbehandling över natten, för din kropp.
Drivs av retinoler och glykolsyra, fungerar denna 
snabbabsorberande kliniska formel medan du sover för 
att hjälpa till att minska uppkomsten av linjer, crepiness, 
rodnad och ojämn hudton och struktur för en jämnare 
glödande hud.
Användning: Applicera produkten på kroppshuden, var 
särskilt uppmärksam på områden som visar tecken på 
åldrande som nacke, dekolletage och armar. Skölj inte 
efter applicering. Applicera alltid solskyddsmedel med 
brett spektrum när du använder denna produkt.
Varningar: Detta är en Alpha-Hydroxy Acid-produkt. Inte 
lämplig för graviditet och amning. Använd inte på trasig 
hud. Plåstertest före användning. Innehåller vitamin A, 
överväg ditt dagliga intag före användning. En lätt 
stickande känsla kan upplevas när du använder denna 
produkt. I sällsynta fall av en biverkning, avbryt 
användningen. Solbränna varning. Denna produkt kan 
göra huden mer känslig för solen. Använd alltid ett brett 
spektrum solskyddsmedel på minst SPF 30+ När du 
använder denna produkt och i en vecka efter avslutad 
användning. Förvaras under 30 0C. Undvik ögonkontakt. 
Om produkten kommer in i ögat, skölj noga med rent 
vatten.

DA
Afslør glattere, fastere og lysere hud fra din hals, 
dekolletage og videre med denne hudplejebehandling 
natten over, til din krop.
Drevet af retinoler og glykolsyre virker denne 
hurtigabsorberende kliniske formel, mens du sover, for 
at hjælpe med at reducere forekomsten af linjer, 
crepiness, rødme og ujævn hudtone og tekstur for en 
glattere, glødende hud.
Brugsanvisning: Påfør produktet på kropshuden, og vær 
særlig opmærksom på områder, der viser tegn på 
ældning som nakke, dekolletage og arme. Skyl ikke efter 
påføring. Påfør altid bredspektret solcreme, mens du 
bruger dette produkt.
Advarsler: Dette er et Alpha-Hydroxy Acid-produkt. Ikke 
egnet til graviditet og amning. Må ikke anvendes på 
ødelagt hud. Patch test før brug. Indeholder A-vitamin, 
overvej dit daglige indtag før brug. En mild prikkende 
fornemmelse kan opleves, når du bruger dette produkt. I 
sjældne tilfælde af en bivirkning skal du stoppe brugen. 
Solskoldningsalarm. Dette produkt kan gøre huden mere 
følsom over for solen. Brug altid en bredspektret 
solcreme på mindst SPF 30+ Når du bruger dette 
produkt og i en uge efter ophørt brug. Opbevares under 
30 0C. Undgå kontakt med øjnene. Hvis produktet 
kommer ind i øjet, skylles det grundigt med rent vand.

DE
Beschreibung:  Erhalten Sie mit dieser Hautp�ege über Nacht eine 
glattere, stra�ere und strahlendere Haut an Hals, Dekolleté und 
anderen Körperbereichen. Diese schnell einziehende klinische 
Formel mit Retinol und Glykolsäure wirkt im Schlaf und hilft, feine 
Linien, Fältchen, Rötungen, einen ungleichmäßigen Hautton und 
eine ungleichmäßige Hautstruktur zu reduzieren - für eine rundum 
glattere, strahlende Haut.
Anwendung: Produkt auf Körperhaut auftragen und dabei gezielt 
Stellen behandeln, die Zeichen der Hautalterung aufweisen, wie 
Hals, Dekolleté und Arme.  Nach der Anwendung nicht abwaschen. 
Während der Anwendung dieses Produkts immer einen 
Breitband-Sonnenschutz auftragen.
Warnhinweise: Dieses Produkt enthält Alpha-Hydroxysäure. Eine 
Verwendung während der Schwangerschaft und der Stillzeit wird 
nicht empfohlen.   Enthält Vitamin A. Berücksichtigen Sie vor der 
Anwendung Ihre tägliche Einnahme. Nicht auf verletzter Haut 
anwenden. Vor der Anwendung ist ein Patch-Test durchzuführen. 
Nach der Anwendung kann ein leichtes Kribbeln auftreten. Falls es 
zu einer unerwünschten Reaktion kommt, sollte das Produkt nicht 
weiterverwendet werden. Warnung vor Sonnenbrand. Aufgrund 
der Anwendung kann Ihre Haut möglicherweise emp�ndlicher auf 
Sonnenlicht reagieren. Verwenden Sie daher stets eine 
Sonnencreme mit Breitband-Spektrum und einen Lichtschutzfaktor 
von mindestens 30 bei Gebrauch des Produkts und eine Woche lang 
nach Beendigung der Anwendung. Unter 30o C aufbewahren. 
Kontakt mit den Augen vermeiden. Wenn das Produkt in die Augen 
kommt, mit klarem Wasser gründlich ausspülen. 

BG
Разкрийте по-гладка, по-стегната и по-блестяща кожа от 
шията, деколтето и отвъд това с тази грижа за кожата през 
нощта за възстановяване на кожата за вашето тяло.
Поддържана от ретиноли и гликолова киселина, тази бързо 
абсорбираща се клинична формула работи, докато спите, за да 
помогне за намаляване на появата на бръчки, тръпчивост, 
зачервяване и неравномерен тон и текстура на кожата за 
цялостно по-гладка блестяща кожа.
Начин на употреба: Нанесете продукта върху кожата на тялото, 
като обърнете специално внимание на зоните, показващи 
признаци на стареене като шия, деколте и ръце. Не 
изплаквайте след нанасяне. Винаги нанасяйте 
широкоспектърен слънцезащитен крем, докато използвате 
този продукт.
Предупреждения: Това е продукт на алфа-хидрокси киселина. 
Не е подходящ за бременност и кърмене. Не използвайте 
върху наранена кожа. Пач тест преди употреба. Съдържа 
витамин А, преценете дневния си прием преди употреба. При 
използване на този продукт може да се усети леко изтръпване. 
В редки случаи на нежелана реакция, прекратете употребата. 
Сигнал за слънчево изгаряне. Този продукт може да направи 
кожата по-чувствителна към слънцето. Винаги използвайте 
широкоспектърен слънцезащитен крем с най-малко SPF 30+, 
когато използвате този продукт и една седмица след 
прекратяване на употребата. Да се съхранява под 30 0C. 
Избягвайте контакт с очите. Ако продуктът попадне в очите, 
измийте обилно с чиста вода.

PT

Revele uma pele mais lisa, �rme e brilhante do pescoço, decote e 
muito mais com este tratamento noturno de cuidado da pele 
renovador, para o seu corpo.
Fortalecida com retinóis e ácido glicólico, esta fórmula clínica de 
rápida absorção funciona enquanto você dorme para ajudar a 
reduzir a aparência de linhas, rugas, vermelhidão e tom e textura 
de pele irregulares, para uma pele mais lisa e brilhante.
Modo de tomar: Aplicar o produto na pele do corpo, prestando 
especial atenção às áreas que apresentam sinais de 
envelhecimento como pescoço, decote e braços. Não enxágue 
após a aplicação. Sempre aplique protetor solar de amplo 
espectro ao usar este produto.
Advertências: Este é um produto de alfa-hidroxiácido. Não é 
adequado para gravidez e amamentação. Não use em pele ferida. 
Teste de patch antes de usar. Contém Vitamina A, considere sua 
ingestão diária antes de usar. Uma leve sensação de 
formigamento pode ocorrer ao usar este produto. No caso raro de 
uma reação adversa, interrompa o uso. Alerta de queimadura 
solar. Este produto pode tornar a pele mais sensível ao sol. 
Sempre use um protetor solar de amplo espectro de pelo menos 
FPS 30+ ao usar este produto e por uma semana após a 
interrupção do uso. Armazenar abaixo de 30°C. Evite contato com 
os olhos. Se o produto entrar em contato com os olhos, lave 
abundantemente com água limpa.

GR
Αποκαλύψτε πιο λείο, σφριγηλό και λαμπερό δέρμα από το λαιμό, το 
ντεκολτέ και όχι μόνο, με αυτήν την ολονύκτια θεραπεία 
περιποίησης επιδερμίδας για το σώμα σας.
Με ρετινόλη και γλυκολικό οξύ, αυτή η κλινική φόρμουλα γρήγορης 
απορρόφησης λειτουργεί ενώ κοιμάστε για να μειώσει την 
εμφάνιση των γραμμών, την ανατριχίλα, την ερυθρότητα και την 
ανομοιόμορφη χροιά και υφή του δέρματος για πιο λεία και 
λαμπερή επιδερμίδα.
Οδηγίες: Εφαρμόστε το προϊόν στο δέρμα του σώματος, δίνοντας 
ιδιαίτερη προσοχή σε περιοχές που παρουσιάζουν σημάδια 
γήρανσης όπως ο λαιμός, το ντεκολτέ και τα χέρια. Μην ξεπλύνετε 
μετά την εφαρμογή. Χρησιμοποιείτε πάντα αντηλιακό ευρέος 
φάσματος ενώ χρησιμοποιείτε αυτό το προϊόν.
Προειδοποιήσεις: Αυτό είναι ένα προϊόν Alpha-Hydroxy Acid. 
Ακατάλληλο για εγκυμοσύνη και θηλασμό. Μην το χρησιμοποιείτε 
σε σπασμένο δέρμα. Δοκιμή εμπλάστρου πριν από τη χρήση. 
Περιέχει βιταμίνη Α, λάβετε υπόψη την ημερήσια πρόσληψη πριν 
από τη χρήση. Ένα ήπιο αίσθημα μυρμηγκιάσματος μπορεί να 
εμφανιστεί όταν χρησιμοποιείτε αυτό το προϊόν. Σε σπάνια 
περίπτωση ανεπιθύμητης αντίδρασης, διακόψτε τη χρήση. 
Ειδοποίηση ηλιακού εγκαύματος. Αυτό το προϊόν μπορεί να κάνει το 
δέρμα πιο ευαίσθητο στον ήλιο. Χρησιμοποιείτε πάντα ένα 
αντηλιακό ευρέος φάσματος τουλάχιστον SPF 30+ όταν 
χρησιμοποιείτε αυτό το προϊόν και για μια εβδομάδα μετά τη 
διακοπή της χρήσης. Φυλάσσεται σε θερμοκρασία κάτω των 30 0C. 
Αποφύγετε την επαφή με τα μάτια. Εάν το προϊόν εισέλθει στο μάτι, 
ξεπλύνετε καλά με καθαρό νερό.

IT

Rivela una pelle più liscia, compatta e luminosa dal collo e 
decolleté in giù per tutto il corpo con questo trattamento 
rinnovatore notturno per la cura della pelle. Alimentata da 
retinolo e acido glicolico, questa formula clinica ad assorbimento 
rapido agisce mentre dormi per aiutare a ridurre la comparsa di 
linee sottili, increspature, arrossamenti, tono e consistenza della 
pelle non uniformi per una pelle più liscia e luminosa .
Istruzioni per l’uso: Applicare il prodotto sulla pelle del corpo, 
prestando particolare attenzione alle zone che mostrano segni di 
invecchiamento come collo, décolleté e braccia. Non risciacquare 
dopo l'applicazione. Applicare sempre una protezione solare ad 
ampio spettro durante l'utilizzo di questo prodotto .
Attenzione: Questo prodotto continene alfa-idrossiacidi e 
retinoidi. Non adatto alla gravidanza e all'allattamento. Non 
utilizzare su pelle danneggiata. Contiene vitamina A, considerare 
l'assunzione giornaliera prima dell'uso. Patch test prima dell'uso. 
Durante l'utilizzo di questo prodotto si può avvertire una leggera 
sensazione di formicolio. Nel raro caso di una reazione avversa, 
interrompere l'uso. Attenzione all’esposizione solare, potreste 
subire scottature da sole. Questo prodotto può rendere la pelle 
più sensibile al sole. Utilizzare sempre una protezione solare ad 
ampio spettro con almeno SPF 30+ quando si utilizza questo 
prodotto e per una settimana dopo l'interruzione dell'uso. 
Conservare a temperatura inferiore a 30°C. Evitare il contatto con 
gli occhi. Se il prodotto entra negli occhi, lavare abbondantmente 
con acqua pulita.

CZ
Popis: Odhalte díky této noční obnovující péči o pokožku těla 
hladší, pevnější a jasnější pokožku krku, dekoltu a dalších 
partií. Tento přípravek s klinickým složením s retinolem a 
kyselinou glykolovou se rychle vstřebává, působí během 
spánku a pomáhá redukovat jemné vrásky, zarudnutí, 
nerovnoměrný tón a strukturu pokožky pro celkově hladší a 
zářivější pleť.
Pokyny:  Návod k použití:  Aplikujte přípravek na pokožku těla a 
věnujte zvláštní pozornost oblastem vykazujícím známky 
stárnutí, jako je krk, dekolt a paže. Po aplikaci neoplachujte. Při 
používání tohoto přípravku vždy aplikujte i širokospektrální 
opalovací krém.
Upozornění: Tento přípravek obsahuje kyselinu 
alfa-hydroxylovou. Nevhodné pro těhotné a kojící. 
Nepoužívejte na porušenou pokožku. Obsahuje vitamín A, před 
použitím zvažte jeho denní příjem. Před použitím přípravku 
proveďte kožní náplasťový test. Při používání produktu se může 
vyskytnout pocit mírného mravenčení. Vzácně může dojít k 
nežádoucí reakci. V takovém případě přestaňte produkt 
používat. Upozornění na popáleniny od slunce. Tento produkt 
může zvýšit citlivost pleti vůči slunečnímu záření. Při používání 
tohoto výrobku a týden po ukončení vždy používejte 
širokospektrální opalovací krém s ochranným faktorem alespoň 
SPF 30+. Skladujte při teplotě pod 30 °C. Zabraňte kontaktu s 
očima. Pokud se vám přípravek dostane do očí, vypláchněte je 
důkladně čistou vodou.
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Onthul een gladdere, stevigere en helderdere huid van uw nek, 
decolleté en daarbuiten met deze nachtelijke resurfacing 
huidverzorgingsbehandeling voor uw lichaam. Deze snel 
absorberende klinische formule, aangedreven door retinolen en 
glycolzuur, werkt terwijl u slaapt en helpt de verschijning van 
lijntjes, kreukels, roodheid en een ongelijkmatige teint en textuur 
te verminderen, voor een geheel gladdere, stralende huid.
Gebruiksaanwijzing: Breng het product aan op de lichaamshuid 
en besteed bijzondere aandacht aan gebieden die tekenen van 
veroudering vertonen, zoals nek, decolleté en armen. Na het 
aanbrengen niet afspoelen. Breng altijd 
breedspectrumzonbescherming aan tijdens het gebruik van dit 
product.
Waarschuwingen: Dit is een Alpha-Hydroxy Acid-product. Niet 
geschikt voor zwangerschap en borstvoeding. Niet gebruiken op 
een beschadigde huid. Patchtest voor gebruik. Bevat vitamine A, 
houd voor gebruik rekening met uw dagelijkse inname. Bij 
gebruik van dit product kan een licht tintelend gevoel optreden. 
In het zeldzame geval dat zich een bijwerking voordoet, stop dan 
met het gebruik. Waarschuwing voor zonnebrand. Dit product 
kan de huid gevoeliger maken voor de zon. Gebruik altijd een 
breedspectrumzonnebrandcrème van minimaal SPF 30+ bij 
gebruik van dit product en gedurende een week na stopzetting 
van het gebruik. Bewaren beneden 30 ºC. Vermijd contact met de 
ogen. Als het product in de ogen komt, spoel het dan grondig uit 
met schoon water.

RETINOL REBOOT 
BODY TREATMENT 
Recycling Instructions:
PER ISTRUZIONI SUL RICICLAGGIO, VAI A: 
Instructions De Recyclage: 
https://eu.alpha-h.com/pages/recycling-instructions
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